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502262 DR. JAMES BILLETT UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 12/09/2025

375279 MFKC CENTRE LIMITED E1-SAP 12/09/2025

681703 ROFFORD LIMITED E1-SAP 12/09/2025

640838 TIMCOL LIMITED E1-SAP 10/09/2025

694534 VIRIDIS (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO. 38) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/09/2025

710194 KASAGATE LIMITED E1-SAP 10/09/2025

541982 HAWKES MARITIME (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/09/2025

662191 DC GREEN POWER GP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/09/2025

691876 APL FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 10/09/2025

341155 MONSET LIMITED E1-SAP 12/09/2025

714729 RRE 15 LOAN MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 12/09/2025

6010 VERITAS COMMUNICATIONS E1-SAP 12/09/2025

590855 PNEUMA VENTURES LIMITED E1-SAP 15/09/2025

537597 TMA ARCHITECTS (CONSULTING) LIMITED E1-SAP 15/09/2025

535013 FC CAPITAL HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 15/09/2025

527260 FORESAIL AVIATION II LIMITED E1-SAP 15/09/2025

527261 FORESAIL AVIATION III LIMITED E1-SAP 15/09/2025

502262 DR. JAMES BILLETT UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 12/09/2025

527261 FORESAIL AVIATION III LIMITED E2 15/09/2025

527260 FORESAIL AVIATION II LIMITED E2 15/09/2025

527666 FORESAIL AVIATION HOLDCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 15/09/2025

640838 TIMCOL LIMITED E2 10/09/2025

710194 KASAGATE LIMITED E2 10/09/2025

6010 VERITAS COMMUNICATIONS E2 12/09/2025

590855 PNEUMA VENTURES LIMITED E2 15/09/2025

694534 VIRIDIS (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO. 38) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 10/09/2025

537597 TMA ARCHITECTS (CONSULTING) LIMITED E2 15/09/2025

691876 APL FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 10/09/2025

541982 HAWKES MARITIME (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 10/09/2025

662191 DC GREEN POWER GP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 10/09/2025

714729 RRE 15 LOAN MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 12/09/2025

341155 MONSET LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

540396 HORAN AUTOMATION & CONSULTING LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

562282 COUNTER CULTURE LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

691906 FSOCIETY LIMITED E2 12/09/2025
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709673 MELTDOWN PRODUCTS LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

708661 THE COOK STREET CAFE & DELI LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

535013 FC CAPITAL HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 15/09/2025

681703 ROFFORD LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

375279 MFKC CENTRE LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

729352 BHS ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

652238 EXIT ENTRY LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

710270 RECYCLE MATERIAL SERVICES (RMS) LIMITED E2 12/09/2025

588005 CHIRISA VENTURES LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

588004 CHIRISA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

670043 PRIMAT CAPITAL 2020-II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 11/09/2025

354590 KENNY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

607476 WILLOWLAKE LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

709184 VEDERE AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

620522 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-A 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 11/09/2025

628790 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-B 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 11/09/2025

630417 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-C 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 11/09/2025

631420 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-D 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 11/09/2025

635547 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-E 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 11/09/2025

377772 CARDINAL HEALTH IRELAND 419 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 10/09/2025

424806 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.1 LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

435839 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO. 4 LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

441705 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.5 LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

441706 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.6 LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

451216 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.8 LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

522036 STELLA HEALTHCARE LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

601403 BEECHWOOD DENTAL LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

463498 JAS FORWARDING SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

589605 KWASA EMERALD DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 11/09/2025

436519 GOLDMAN SACHS MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

683029 AIRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

618200 ARÍS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2A 10/09/2025

662743 SCRAMOGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

655575 SONRAÍ MEMORY LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

696958 SPEIR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

704870 TOGAIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

579212 SOLAS OLED LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025
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639845 NEODRÓN LIMITED E2A 11/09/2025

347684 EQUITY LONG/SHORT MANAGERS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E2A 10/09/2025

378612 HEDGE FUND MANAGERS (DIVERSIFIED) INST PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E2A 12/09/2025

708141 KILLINEY HILL PARK CLO  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 15/09/2025

669315 JACOBINIA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 12/09/2025

588005 CHIRISA VENTURES LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

588004 CHIRISA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

670043 PRIMAT CAPITAL 2020-II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2C 11/09/2025

354590 KENNY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

607476 WILLOWLAKE LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

709184 VEDERE AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

620522 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-A 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2C 11/09/2025

628790 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-B 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2C 11/09/2025

630417 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-C 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2C 11/09/2025

631420 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-D 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2C 11/09/2025

635547 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-E 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2C 11/09/2025

377772 CARDINAL HEALTH IRELAND 419 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2C 10/09/2025

424806 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.1 LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

435839 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO. 4 LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

441705 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.5 LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

441706 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.6 LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

451216 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.8 LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

522036 STELLA HEALTHCARE LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

601403 BEECHWOOD DENTAL LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

463498 JAS FORWARDING SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

589605 KWASA EMERALD DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2C 11/09/2025

436519 GOLDMAN SACHS MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

683029 AIRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

618200 ARÍS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2C 10/09/2025

662743 SCRAMOGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

655575 SONRAÍ MEMORY LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

696958 SPEIR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

704870 TOGAIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

579212 SOLAS OLED LIMITED E2C 11/09/2025

347684 EQUITY LONG/SHORT MANAGERS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E2C 10/09/2025
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378612 HEDGE FUND MANAGERS (DIVERSIFIED) INST PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E2C 12/09/2025

708141 KILLINEY HILL PARK CLO  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2C 15/09/2025

669315 JACOBINIA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2C 12/09/2025

637420 BRADDOCK ESTATES LIMITED E3 15/09/2025

634497 FAIRFAX ESTATES LIMITED E3 15/09/2025

584508 GENESIS ESTATES LIMITED E3 15/09/2025

614895 GRANITE ESTATES LIMITED E3 15/09/2025

661838 MANSFIELD ESTATES LIMITED E3 15/09/2025

662022 VIRGINIAWAY ESTATES LIMITED E3 15/09/2025

615690 AIRSIDE ESTATES LIMITED E3 15/09/2025

613977 DUKE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 12/09/2025

396929 H.E.S. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E3 12/09/2025

631756 TAWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 12/09/2025

532409 GRANJA LIMITED E3 12/09/2025

463498 JAS FORWARDING SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 11/09/2025

607476 WILLOWLAKE LIMITED E4 11/09/2025

614217 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 15/09/2025

576887 DANGAN RECRUITMENT LIMITED E4 11/09/2025

615690 AIRSIDE ESTATES LIMITED E4 15/09/2025

637420 BRADDOCK ESTATES LIMITED E4 15/09/2025

613977 DUKE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 12/09/2025

634497 FAIRFAX ESTATES LIMITED E4 15/09/2025

614895 GRANITE ESTATES LIMITED E4 15/09/2025

584508 GENESIS ESTATES LIMITED E4 15/09/2025

661838 MANSFIELD ESTATES LIMITED E4 15/09/2025

662022 VIRGINIAWAY ESTATES LIMITED E4 15/09/2025

347684 EQUITY LONG/SHORT MANAGERS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 10/09/2025

248406 MORONEY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 12/09/2025

682832 BREESBRADY LIMITED E4 12/09/2025

532409 GRANJA LIMITED E4 12/09/2025

696958 SPEIR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 11/09/2025

655575 SONRAÍ MEMORY LIMITED E4 11/09/2025

662743 SCRAMOGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 11/09/2025

704870 TOGAIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 11/09/2025

396929 H.E.S. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 12/09/2025

396929 H.E.S. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 12/09/2025

631756 TAWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 12/09/2025

631756 TAWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 12/09/2025

119772 EUROSURGICAL LIMITED E48 11/09/2025
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594644 CAROL FITZPATRICK HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 11/09/2025

614217 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 15/09/2025

536326 BEAUTIFEYE LIMITED E5 11/09/2025

397736 KIRMON MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E5 12/09/2025

396929 H.E.S. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E5 12/09/2025

631756 TAWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 12/09/2025

122177 COMMUNICATIVE MARKETING LIMITED E54 11/09/2025

594644 CAROL FITZPATRICK HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 11/09/2025

614217 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 15/09/2025

536326 BEAUTIFEYE LIMITED E6 11/09/2025

397736 KIRMON MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E6 12/09/2025

631756 TAWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 12/09/2025

396929 H.E.S. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E7 12/09/2025

70568 MCGETTIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 15/09/2025

70568 MCGETTIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 15/09/2025

594644 CAROL FITZPATRICK HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 11/09/2025

502262 DR. JAMES BILLETT UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 12/09/2025

527666 FORESAIL AVIATION HOLDCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 15/09/2025

527260 FORESAIL AVIATION II LIMITED G1 15/09/2025

527261 FORESAIL AVIATION III LIMITED G1 15/09/2025

681703 ROFFORD LIMITED G1 12/09/2025

375279 MFKC CENTRE LIMITED G1 12/09/2025

640838 TIMCOL LIMITED G1 10/09/2025

694534 VIRIDIS (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO. 38) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 10/09/2025

710194 KASAGATE LIMITED G1 10/09/2025

691876 APL FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 10/09/2025

662191 DC GREEN POWER GP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 10/09/2025

541982 HAWKES MARITIME (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 10/09/2025

714729 RRE 15 LOAN MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 12/09/2025

6010 VERITAS COMMUNICATIONS G1 12/09/2025

590855 PNEUMA VENTURES LIMITED G1 15/09/2025

537597 TMA ARCHITECTS (CONSULTING) LIMITED G1 15/09/2025

535013 FC CAPITAL HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 15/09/2025

341155 MONSET LIMITED G1 12/09/2025

540396 HORAN AUTOMATION & CONSULTING LIMITED G2 12/09/2025
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709673 MELTDOWN PRODUCTS LIMITED G2 12/09/2025

562282 COUNTER CULTURE LIMITED G2 12/09/2025

691906 FSOCIETY LIMITED G2 12/09/2025

708661 THE COOK STREET CAFE & DELI LIMITED G2 12/09/2025

729352 BHS ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED G2 12/09/2025

652238 EXIT ENTRY LIMITED G2 12/09/2025

710270 RECYCLE MATERIAL SERVICES (RMS) LIMITED G2 12/09/2025


